FreeStyle

Libre 3

Available at DME

DME Supplier / Email Phone / Fax

: 800-423-0896
: 866-779-8511

: 866-976-9110
1 760-496-0234

: 800-854-5729
: 877-262-2179

: 800-974-2055
1 877-297-5127

: 800-775-4372

AdaptHealth Diabetes
cgm@adapthealth.com

Advanced Diabetes Supply
Librelntakes@northcoastmed.com

Better Living Now/Rotech Company
Libre(@betterlivingnow.com

Bridgewater Health Supplies
info(@bridgewaterhealthsupplies.com

Byram Healthcare/Apria

AbbottReferrals@byramhealthcare.com

CCS Medical
Libre@ccsmed.com

Edgepark Medical Supplies
diabetesreferrals@cardinalhealth.com

: 866-387-1127
: 800-599-7521

: 866-510-6583

: 800-557-8256
: 844-619-4650

Follow these steps to prescribe the
FreeStyle Libre 3 Plus sensor with
the FreeStyle Libre 3 system:

. 800-951-1725 1. Document medical necessity
: 502-657-0237 for patient services in the

. 800-737-0045 patient medical record.

: 800-737-0012

: 888-545-6464
: 800-280-2939

: 877-888-7050
: 866-422-5283

S gl 3. Refer to the list on the left to

: 877-670-1121 ,
select a DME supplier.
: 877-270-6508

: 866-347-8544

Edwards Health Care Services
libre@myehcs.com

J&B Medical Supply
providerservices@jandbmedical.com

Mini Pharmacy
info@minipharmacy.net

2. Fill out Standard Written Order
Form with patient’s information.

Quest Health Solutions
info@questhealthsolutions.com

Total Medical Supply
cgm(@tmscares.com

United States Medical Supply
abbott@usmed.com

US HealthLink
customerservice(@ushealthlink.com

fjgg'jigzgfzzz 4. Tell your patient to expect a call
R from the DME supplier.

Providers listed above include all DME suppliers who have contracted with Abbott Diabetes Care (ADC) to acquire FreeStyle Libre family of products
directly from ADC. FreeStyle Libre family of products may be available through other DME suppliers not listed who acquire these products indirectly. This
listing of participating suppliers are in alphabetical order and ADC has no preference on the supplier selected from the list.
Medicare and other payor criteria may apply.

Important Safety Information

Failure to use FreeStyle Libre 3 system as instructed in labeling may result in missing a severe low or high glucose event and/

or making a treatment decision, resulting in injury. If glucose alarms and readings do not match symptoms or expectations, use
a fingerstick value from a blood glucose meter for treatment decisions. Seek medical attention when appropriate or contact
Abbott at 855-632-8658 or https://www.FreeStyle.abbott/us-en/safety-information.html for safety info.

The sensor housing, FreeStyle, Libre, and related brand marks are marks of Abbott. Other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.

©2024 Abbott. All rights reserved. ADC-52528 v3.0

Abbott


https://www.FreeStyle.abbott/us-en/safety-information.html
https://www.freestyle.abbott/content/dam/adc/freestyle/countries/us-en/documents/Flyer_Standard_Written_Order_FreeStyle_Libre_Systems_US_Sales.pdf
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