FreeStyle

Libre 3

Available at DME.

DME Supplier / Email	Phone / Fax
AdaptHealth Diabetes cgm@adapthealth.com	P: 800-423-0896 F: 866-779-8511
Advanced Diabetes Supply LibreIntakes@northcoastmed.com	P: 866-976-9110 F: 760-496-0234
Better Living Now/Rotech Company Libre@betterlivingnow.com	P: 800-854-5729 F: 877-262-2179
Bridgewater Health Supplies info@bridgewaterhealthsupplies.com	P: 800-974-2055 F: 877-297-5127
Byram Healthcare/Apria AbbottReferrals@byramhealthcare.com	P: 800-775-4372 F: 866-387-1127
CCS Medical Libre@ccsmed.com	P: 800-599-7521 F: 800-557-8256
Edgepark Medical Supplies diabetesreferrals@cardinalhealth.com	P: 844-619-4650 F: 866-510-6583
Edwards Health Care Services libre@myehcs.com	P: 800-951-1725 F: 502-657-0237
J&B Medical Supply providerservices@jandbmedical.com	P: 800-737-0045 F: 800-737-0012
Mini Pharmacy info@minipharmacy.net	P: 888-545-6464 F: 800-280-2939
Quest Health Solutions info@questhealthsolutions.com	P: 877-888-7050 F: 866-422-5283
Total Medical Supply cgm@tmscares.com	P: 877-670-1120 F: 877-670-1121
United States Medical Supply abbott@usmed.com	P: 877-270-6508 F: 866-347-8544
US HealthLink customerservice@ushealthlink.com	P: 855-421-2732 F: 407-440-8122



Follow these steps to prescribe the FreeStyle Libre 3 Plus sensor with the FreeStyle Libre 3 system:

- 1. Document medical necessity for patient services in the patient medical record.
- 2. Fill out <u>Standard Written Order</u> Form with patient's information.
- 3. Refer to the list on the left to select a DME supplier.
- 4. Tell your patient to expect a call from the DME supplier.

Providers listed above include all DME suppliers who have contracted with Abbott Diabetes Care (ADC) to acquire FreeStyle Libre family of products directly from ADC. FreeStyle Libre family of products may be available through other DME suppliers not listed who acquire these products indirectly. This listing of participating suppliers are in alphabetical order and ADC has no preference on the supplier selected from the list.

Medicare and other payor criteria may apply.

Important Safety Information

Failure to use FreeStyle Libre 3 system as instructed in labeling may result in missing a severe low or high glucose event and/ or making a treatment decision, resulting in injury. If glucose alarms and readings do not match symptoms or expectations, use a fingerstick value from a blood glucose meter for treatment decisions. Seek medical attention when appropriate or contact Abbott at 855-632-8658 or https://www.FreeStyle.abbott/us-en/safety-information.html for safety info.

The sensor housing, FreeStyle, Libre, and related brand marks are marks of Abbott. Other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



